-

8 camapanrs

Sebastien
David
JeanFrancois

JEAN-FRANOCOIS
KEVEN
NORVAND
Domrinique
ANDREEANN
Mario
PHLIFFE
Mathieu
Jessica
FRANOCOIS
Melanie
Marie-Mchelle
Sonia

ANNE

Jérémie

Tama

JeanFrancois
NORVAND

Carl

Anthony

PATRCK

Stephane
Mchel
ANDREEANN
David
Melanie
KEVEN
Dorrinique
Mchel
Sebastien
JEAN-
FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS

Jessica

Mario
PHLIFPE

Sonia

Marie-Mchelle

Mathieu
ANNE

Roy TEAM? MARC
Aubé. TEANMG JEREME
Bouffard TEAMB CARL
Marino TEAMB TAVA
Godbout VARIOUS
Garant VAROUS
Bolduc TEAMB CARL
GULBVETTE VARIOUS

Acard VARIOUS
Couture TEAMB CARL
Raby VAROUS
COTE TEAMB CARL
Dion TEAMG JEREME
Fradette VAROUS
MONTMINY VARIOUS
THERREN VARIOUS
LAWZIER TEAMA ANTONY
REVALACENT VARIOUS
GAUDREAULT TEAMB CARL
Godbout TEAMI J-F
BERNATCHEZ TEAMA ANTONY
Jean VARIOUS

Fortin TEAMB TAVA
BOURASSA TEAM7 MARC
Bilodeau VARIOUS
Fortier TEAMA ANTONY
Rémillard TEAM7 MARC
GOUPLL VAROUS

Aubé.

Marino

Raby
LAWZIER

Bolduc
Godbout
Garant
GULBVETTE
Bouffard

Dion
GAUDREAULT
Couture
Bilodeau
THERREN
REVFLACENT
Fradette
Fcard
MONTMINY
BOURASSA
Fortin

Godbout
BERNATCHEZ

Rénillard

Fortier

Jean
GOUPL

VARIOUS
VARIOUS

18.08

17.18
16.95

16.64

16.47

16.36

15.69

1549
15.20

14.85

14.67

14.59

14.36

14.19

14.02

13.94

13.85

1348

1340

1312

13.10
1291

12.84

12.83

12.80
12.58

33.33

51.85
16.67

2017

55.56

59.26

66.67

60.00
66.67

55.56

46.67

46.67

61.11

40.74

58.33

37.04

38.89

33.33

42.86

46.67

33.33
66.67

45.83

57.14

52.38
44.44

2.56
241
227
201
194
193
1.87
1.81
1.80
178
1.74
1.72
1.68
157
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
144
142
138
1.37
1.36
1.32
1.31
1.31
1.26
1.19

21

21

27

24

21

24

21

21

Dards Radikal - Dards a DJack

Classement individuel

53.70
47.62
83.33
54.76
38.89
70.37
47.92
51.67
58.33
63.33
46.30
50.00
46.30
42.59
66.67
51.85
58.33
52.08
56.67
58.33
47.62
4524
50.00
38.10
38.89
40.48
52.08
38.89
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